Shobrook Auctions I.td

6 Stonehouse Street, Tel : +44 (0) 1752 663 341

Plymouth, Fax : +44 (0) 1752 255 157
Devon, E-mail : info@shobrook.co.uk
PL1 3PE

Modern Furniture & Effects Auction

For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 13 December 2017

Venue Information R -
shobrook ' 2] New George'St
—1 .l
20 Western Approach (=) Flora Ct Western/Approach g5 ’ 5 z
x Car Park “Z. 3 <
Plymouth g A
Rendle St = Premier Inn
pll 1dt = Q Plymouth City Centre... \8
4 Dunya Restaurant -
Flora'St Turkish Cuisine m @
oogle

Map data ©2025 Google



© 00 N oo o b~ W N P

[ N o
w N Rk O

14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

GILDED MIRROR

LARGE WALL MIRROR

ONLY FOOLS AND HORSE PICTURE, 1 OTHER
ELECTRICAL GOODS ETC.

CLOTHES RAIL, 2 LARGE CANDLESTICKS
PAIR OF LIGHT PENDANTS

MINI HIFI, DOCKING STATION

QUANTITY OF GLASSWARE

VANITY MIRRORS, CHINA ORNAMENTS ETC.
KITCHENWARE, LAMP ETC.

BAKERS BREADMAKER, KITCHENWARE
OLD KEYBOARD, WIRES

BLACK AND DECKER ELECTRIC PLANNER, CAR
ALARM ETC.

KITCHENWARE

AMPLIFIER, WASHING LINE, COOKER SWITCH,
LIGHT ETC.

SMOOTHIE MAKER

2 PAIRS OF PORCELAIN HANDLES, KITCHEN
HANDLES

GRATER MACHINE

SPARE

SPARE

PICTURE

SHELF OF MISCELLANEQOUS
GLASSWARE ETC.

DOG CUPS, PLATES ETC.
TEASET, CHINA ETC.

3 BOXES OF LINEN

RED RUG

DOUBLE BED

MOBILITY AIDS

QUANTITY OF STEPHEN KING BOOKS
BOSCH LAWNMOWER
SINGLE BED

G PLAN DINING GROUP
CHINA TEASET

PLATED, PEWTERWARE ETC.
TEASET AND 1 OTHER
PLANT POTS, TABLE MATS, MISCELLANEOUS
HEATER, STEP LADDER

3 X G PLAN SIDE TABLES

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

3 TABLE LAMPS

TOSHIBA TV

HOSTESS TROLLEY

DOUBLE BED

UPRIGHT PANASONIC CLEANER

2 WOOD BOXES, CHINA BOWL

CHINA FLORAL WASH SET

G PLAN NEST OF 3 TABLES
BEDROOM CHAIR

TEAK COFFEE TABLE GLASS TOP
DOG, FOX DUCK LARGE ORNAMENTS
SONY HIFI

COALPORT COMMEMORATIVE PLATES
RUSTIC TABLE, SMALL BOOKSHELF
TRANSFORMER TOY

STICK STAND, EASEL

30 DAY WALL CLOCK

CRANE (BIRD) PICTURE

CHINA CAR FIGURES, DUCK ETC.
MODERN CHEST OF DRAWERS
PORTABLE GAS STOVE, TELEPHONE, ETC.

OCCASIONAL TABLE, CLOTHES STAND, TRAYS,
FIREGUARD

TOOLS AND TOOLBOX
CAMPING HOBS

SPARE

SINGER SEWING MACHINE
SMALL TEAK DROPLEAF TABLE
QUANTITY OF SHEET MUSIC
BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS
QUANTITY OF PICTURES
WRITING BUREAU

ORIENTAL FIGURES

3 X OWL FIGURES

CANTEEN OF CUTLERY
SIDEBOARD

CUSHIONED LAPTOP REST WITH LIGHT
DINING TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS
NEST OF 5 TABLES

TECHNIKA PORTABLE CD PLAYERR, DRAIN
MAGIC ETC.



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

OVAL GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE

3 PIECE BLUE SOFA

2 X RUGS

BOX OF TRACTOR MAGAZINES
SMALL COFFEE TABLE

SPARE

SPARE

PANASONIC DVD PLAYER, SKYBOX
BOOKSHELF CABINET

DOLL, HORSE AND MECCANO TOYS
SMALL CORNER CABINET

2 X BOXES OF MECCANO
AIRCRAFT MODEL

UKULELE, VIOLIN

QUANTITY OF LPS

BOX OF SEWING ACCESSORIES ETC.

5 X BOXES OF GLASSWARE, CHINA,
KICHENWARE ETC.

WALKING STICKS, GRABBER ETC.
RUSSELL FLINT PRINT
RUSSELL FLINT PRINT

2 SEATER SOFA

BAG OF CLOTHES
QUANTITY OF BAGS, CASE
WHEEL CHAIR

SMALL STEPLADDER, 6 PLASTIC FOOTSTOOLS
BAR BUTLER

BOXED WORKMATE

3 X METAL CABINETS

BIKE RACK

LOW LEVEL CISTERN
DOUBLE DIVAN

3 X SUIT JACKETS
QUANTITY OF LPS
DROPLEAF TABLE

WICKER ARMCHAIR

2 X RUGS

ROOF RACK, HOSEPIPE ETC.
3 PIECE GREEN SOFA

GARDEN TOOLS, WEED WACKER, HOSE PIPE
ETC.

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

LARGE WOOD TOOLBOX, WOOD TABLE
QUANTITY OF HATS

CHILDS RUG, RUG

SINGLE BED BASE

SPARE

QUANTITY OF WOOL, SEWING BASKET
BOXED CLOTHES RAIL

SUNSET PICTURE IN SECTIONS
CARVED OAK SIDEBOARD

VASES, PIGGY BANKS, SANTA FIGURE ETC.
AIRSOF, GUN AND ACCESSORIES

5 X TABLE LAMPS

BAG OF CAT LITTER, FIREGUARD, HAMMOCK
CHAIRS ETC.

SEA PICTURE, MAP

SOFA BED

SMALL BOX OF TRACTOR MAGAZINES
2 KNITTING BAGS AND CONTENTS
BOARD GAMES, KIDS PAINTS
QUANTITY OF BOOKS

PORTABLE RECORD PLAYER, LPS, 45S, 78S
FOLDING GARDEN TABLE AND CHAIRS
STAG TRIPLE DOOR WARDROBE
DOCKING STATION

FLYMO

POWER WASHER

BOX OF CUSHIONS ETC.

YARD KING LAWN MOWER

QUANTITY OF LPS

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS

WHITE SHELF UNIT

DANDY, BEANO ANNUALS ETC.
QUANTITY OF CHILDRENS BOOKS
BLUE PETER ANNUALS

BLACK PLASTIC SHELF UNIT



157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

TV STAND
QUANTITY OF TABLE LAMPS

4 X WHITE GARDEN CHAIRS, BLUE CHILDS
CHAIR

REPRODUCTION DINING TABLE AND 6 CHAIRS
STRIMMER FLYMO, LEAF BLOWER ETC.
GARDEN BENCH

TEAPOT, CANDLE STICKS ETC.

CITY OF LONDON SCENE COFFEE TABLE
3 X FOOT RESTS AND BOX

PEDAL BIN, LARGE FLASK

BOX OF ARMY GAITERS, BOOTS

2 X TV (BEKO & NEXT)

6 X FOLDING TABLES

CHEST OF DRAWERS

2 X SETS OF SCALES

GIRLS BIKE AND POGO STICK

GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE
STATIONERY, CLOCKS ETC.

BOXED TROLLEY JACK

QUANTITY OF PICTURE FRAMES

LINEN BOX

CHILDS DRUM KIT

LARGE BOX OF TRACTOR MAGAZINES
ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS, POLISHED STONES
BOX OF MECCANO AND BOX OF TRAIN TRACK
SMALL DESK

2 X SMALL STEP LADDERS

GLOBE LIGHT, CHINA CAT FIGURES
SMALL TALLBOY

FLYMO

BOX OF SAUCEPANS ETC.

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

WATCH SET

WATCH SET

WATCH SET

WATCH SET

QUANTITY OF DVDS

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

QUANTITY OF BOOKS, PHOTOS ETC.
CROWN DUCAL WARE

PUPPET AND THEATRE

DVDS

DVDS

QUANTITY OF BOOKS

SPARE

BOX OF ELECTRIC METERS

DVDS

BUS MODELS AND BOOKS

SALTER KNIFE SET

DVDS

BOX OF BASEBALL CAPS AND SHOES
QUANTITY OF BOOKS

SMALL BOX OF LEGO

OLYMPIA CAMERA ETC.

1/2" TORQUE WRENCH

5 MODEL HOUSES

PLYMOUTH ARGLE PROGRAMMES, VINTAGE
RADIO TIMES

ANDY CAPP BOOKS, FISH DISH ETC.
JEWELLERY, BOX OF NAIL VARNISH ETC.
LORD OF THE RINGS MODELS
QUANTITY OF TRACTOR MODELS
CUTLERY SETS

SOCKS, UMBRELLA, GLOVES
CUTLERY SET

GLASS FIGURES, VASES ETC.
CANDLES, JUG, SCISSORS ETC.

DVD BOX SETS

BOSCH DRILL

QUANTITY OF BAGS

INDESIT WASHING MACHINE

SMALL FRIDGE

CREDA FREEZER

HOTPOINT FRIDGE

TUMBLE DRYER

ZANUSSI FREEZER

GARDEN SHED

GARDEN 2 SEAT BENCH WITH TABLE



235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

269
270
271
272
273

WOOD TV STAND

JOHNSON BROTHERS TEASET
OCCASIONAL COFFEE TABLE

CD SHELF

HOTPOINT FRIDGE

DAEWOO MICROWAVE

FOLDING STEPS

BOX OF STATIONARY

AMICA FRIDGE FREEZER

COINS, WADE TORTOISE, JEWELLERY ETC.
3 X HAND HELD FANS, COINS, WATCH, BEADS
QUANTITY OF WATCHES

RUSSIAN DOLL, BOX OF CARDS, ART DECO
PILL BOX ETC.

QUANTITY OF LIGHTERS

COINS, CAT BROOCH

JEWELLERY BOX AND CONTENTS
TIN OF WATCHES AND COINS
QUANTITY OF WATCHES

TRICITY BENDIX WASHING MACHINE
SHREDDER

SEWING MACHINE

DAEWOO MICROWAVE

10 DISC CLASSICAL CD COLLECTION
KODAK EASY SHARE, VIVITAR CAMERA

2 X BOXES OF KEYRINGS, BADGES, LIGHTS
ETC.

GLASS FISH, CAT, VASES ETC.

3 X SLIDE VIEWERS AND SLIDES

BOX OF WATCHES

QUANTITY OF TRACTOR MODELS

SWISS ARMY PENKNIVES

BOX OF COSTUME JEWELLERY

2 X CAMERAS, NIKON & SONY

WOODEN NIGHT STICK, PLAQUE, BIBLE ETC.

OTTER POOLE FIGURE, CLAYTON FLOWER
CHINA ETC.

BOX OF JEWELLERY

CANDLE STICK

QUEEN MARY MODEL

MIRROR, BRUSH, BESWICK SEAGULL ETC.
BOX OF BOTTLE OPENERS ETC.

274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

2 X BOX OF GLASSES

BAG OF MISCELLANEOUS

BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS

CARTOON PLATES

QUANTITY OF LACE & SILK

2 FIGUREENS, VASE ETC.

CAMPASES SET, CAMERA, WATCHES ETC.
CUTLERY SETS, BIBLE, CRYSTAL ETC.
DOMINOS, CAMERA, BELL ETC.

PORCELIAN DOOR KNOBS, AND DECORATIVE
DOOR PLATES

QUANTITY OF BOOKS

JOHN WAYNE DVDS, COLUMBO ETC.
BONANZA DVD AND MAGAZINES

DVDS

QUANTITY OF PAPER AND ENVELOPES
2 SHELVES OF BOOKS

QUANTITY OF GARDEN TOOLS ETC.

JAR OF MARBLES, CAR MODEL, BREAD BIN
ETC.

SQUASH RAQUETS, BOOKS, WALL PAPER ETC.
TOASTERS, CHINA ETC.

PAINT AND PAINT BRUSHES

SPARE

FLYMO

SHELF OF TRACTOR MAGAZINES

PROJECTOR, AMP, RADIO ETC.

BOX OF WOOL AND KNITING PATTERNS

WALL PAPERING BOARD, WINDBREAKS

HELICOPTER MODEL, RADIO CONTROL CAR,
PLANE MODEL

OAK CREEK CHRISTMAS MODEL
BOX OF GARDEN AND HOUSE CLEANERS
ASH HOOVER, 3 BOXES OF TOOLS
SHELF OF SAUCEPANS, JARS ETC.
2 X TOOL BOXES

QUANTITY OF DOLLS

RADIO, CORGI MODEL, CLOCK ETC.
VASES, GIRAFFE FIGURE ETC.
THOMAS TANK ENGINE TOYS
SHELF OF KITCHWARE
GLASSWARE



313

314
315
316
317

SONY CASSETTE RADIO, FOOD BLENDER,
CADBURY TIN ETC.

WICKER BASKETS ETC.
CHAIR AND STOOL
WICKER ROCKING CHAIR
CHRISTMAS TREE



Shobrook Auctions Ltd Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626
+44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk
Lot No. Description Bid (£) Lot No. Description Bid (£)
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE
SUCCESSFUL. SUCCESSFUL.
Name Name
Telephone No. Telephone No.
Signature Signature
ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS
ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS

PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT) PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)



http://www.tcpdf.org

