Shobrook Auctions Ltd

6 Stonehouse Street,

Plymouth, Devon,

PL1 3PE

Tel: +44 (0) 1752 663 341

Fax: +44 (0) 1752 255 157 E-mail: info@shobrook.co.uk

Modern Furniture & Effects Auction

For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 13 December 2017

10:00

Venue Information shobrook

20 Western Approach
Plymouth
pl1 1dt



- 1 GILDED MIRROR 40 3 TABLE LAMPS 2 LARGE WALL MIRROR 41 **TOSHIBA TV** 3 ONLY FOOLS AND HORSE PICTURE, 1 OTHER **42** HOSTESS TROLLEY 4 ELECTRICAL GOODS ETC. DOUBLE BED 43 5 CLOTHES RAIL, 2 LARGE CANDLESTICKS UPRIGHT PANASONIC CLEANER 44 6 PAIR OF LIGHT PENDANTS 2 WOOD BOXES, CHINA BOWL 7 MINI HIFI, DOCKING STATION CHINA FLORAL WASH SET QUANTITY OF GLASSWARE 47 G PLAN NEST OF 3 TABLES VANITY MIRRORS, CHINA ORNAMENTS ETC. BEDROOM CHAIR 48 10 KITCHENWARE, LAMP ETC. TEAK COFFEE TABLE GLASS TOP 49 11 BAKERS BREADMAKER, KITCHENWARE DOG, FOX DUCK LARGE ORNAMENTS 50 12 OLD KEYBOARD, WIRES **SONY HIFI** 51 COALPORT COMMEMORATIVE PLATES 13 BLACK AND DECKER ELECTRIC PLANNER, CAR ALARM ETC. RUSTIC TABLE, SMALL BOOKSHELF 53 **14** KITCHENWARE TRANSFORMER TOY 54 15 AMPLIFIER, WASHING LINE, COOKER SWITCH, STICK STAND, EASEL LIGHT ETC. 55 16 SMOOTHIE MAKER 30 DAY WALL CLOCK 56 17 2 PAIRS OF PORCELAIN HANDLES, KITCHEN CRANE (BIRD) PICTURE **HANDLES** 58 CHINA CAR FIGURES, DUCK ETC. **18** GRATER MACHINE MODERN CHEST OF DRAWERS 59 19 SPARE 60 PORTABLE GAS STOVE, TELEPHONE, ETC. 20 SPARE OCCASIONAL TABLE, CLOTHES STAND, TRAYS, PICTURE 21 **FIREGUARD** 22 SHELF OF MISCELLANEOUS 62 TOOLS AND TOOLBOX 23 GLASSWARE ETC. CAMPING HOBS 24 DOG CUPS, PLATES ETC. SPARE 64 TEASET, CHINA ETC. 25 SINGER SEWING MACHINE 65 3 BOXES OF LINEN 26 66 SMALL TEAK DROPLEAF TABLE 27 **RED RUG** QUANTITY OF SHEET MUSIC 28 DOUBLE BED **BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS** MOBILITY AIDS 29 **QUANTITY OF PICTURES** 69 QUANTITY OF STEPHEN KING BOOKS **70** WRITING BUREAU BOSCH LAWNMOWER 31 71 ORIENTAL FIGURES 32 SINGLE BED 72 3 X OWL FIGURES 33 G PLAN DINING GROUP 73 CANTEEN OF CUTLERY **34** CHINA TEASET **74** SIDEBOARD

NEST OF 5 TABLES

TECHNIKA PORTABLE CD PLAYERR, DRAIN MAGIC ETC.

75 CUSHIONED LAPTOP REST WITH LIGHT

76 DINING TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS

77

35 PLATED, PEWTERWARE ETC.

37 PLANT POTS, TABLE MATS, MISCELLANEOUS

TEASET AND 1 OTHER

38 HEATER, STEP LADDER

39 3 X G PLAN SIDE TABLES

36

79	OVAL GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE	118	LARGE WOOD TOOLBOX, WOOD TABLE		
80	3 PIECE BLUE SOFA	119	QUANTITY OF HATS		
81	2 X RUGS	120	CHILDS RUG, RUG		
82	BOX OF TRACTOR MAGAZINES	121	SINGLE BED BASE		
83	SMALL COFFEE TABLE	122	SPARE		
84	SPARE	123	QUANTITY OF WOOL, SEWING BASKET		
85	SPARE	124	BOXED CLOTHES RAIL		
86	PANASONIC DVD PLAYER, SKYBOX	125	SUNSET PICTURE IN SECTIONS		
87	BOOKSHELF CABINET	126	CARVED OAK SIDEBOARD		
88	DOLL, HORSE AND MECCANO TOYS	127	VASES, PIGGY BANKS, SANTA FIGURE ETC.		
89	SMALL CORNER CABINET	128	AIRSOF, GUN AND ACCESSORIES		
90	2 X BOXES OF MECCANO	129	5 X TABLE LAMPS		
91	AIRCRAFT MODEL	130	BAG OF CAT LITTER, FIREGUARD, HAMMOCK		
92	UKULELE, VIOLIN	131	CHAIRS ETC. SEA PICTURE, MAP		
93	QUANTITY OF LPS		SOFA BED		
94	BOX OF SEWING ACCESSORIES ETC.	133	SMALL BOX OF TRACTOR MAGAZINES		
95	5 X BOXES OF GLASSWARE, CHINA,	134	2 KNITTING BAGS AND CONTENTS		
96	KICHENWARE ETC. WALKING STICKS, GRABBER ETC.	135	BOARD GAMES, KIDS PAINTS		
97	RUSSELL FLINT PRINT	136	QUANTITY OF BOOKS		
98	RUSSELL FLINT PRINT	137	PORTABLE RECORD PLAYER, LPS, 45S, 78S		
99	2 SEATER SOFA	138	FOLDING GARDEN TABLE AND CHAIRS		
100	BAG OF CLOTHES	139	STAG TRIPLE DOOR WARDROBE		
101	QUANTITY OF BAGS, CASE	140	DOCKING STATION		
102	WHEEL CHAIR	141	FLYMO		
103	SMALL STEPLADDER, 6 PLASTIC FOOTSTOOLS	142	POWER WASHER		
104	BAR BUTLER	143	BOX OF CUSHIONS ETC.		
105	BOXED WORKMATE	144	YARD KING LAWN MOWER		
106	3 X METAL CABINETS	145	QUANTITY OF LPS		
107	BIKE RACK	146	SPARE		
108	LOW LEVEL CISTERN	147	SPARE		
109	DOUBLE DIVAN	148	SPARE		
110	3 X SUIT JACKETS	149	SPARE		
111	QUANTITY OF LPS	150	SPARE		
112	DROPLEAF TABLE	151	CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS		
113	WICKER ARMCHAIR	152	WHITE SHELF UNIT		
114	2 X RUGS	153	DANDY, BEANO ANNUALS ETC.		
115	ROOF RACK, HOSEPIPE ETC.	154	QUANTITY OF CHILDRENS BOOKS		
116	3 PIECE GREEN SOFA	155	BLUE PETER ANNUALS		
117	GARDEN TOOLS, WEED WACKER, HOSE PIPE ETC.	156	BLACK PLASTIC SHELF UNIT		

157	TV STAND	196 QUANTITY OF BOOKS, PHOTOS ETC.			
158	QUANTITY OF TABLE LAMPS	197	CROWN DUCAL WARE		
159	4 X WHITE GARDEN CHAIRS, BLUE CHILDS CHAIR	198	198 PUPPET AND THEATRE		
160	REPRODUCTION DINING TABLE AND 6 CHAIRS	199	DVDS		
161	STRIMMER FLYMO, LEAF BLOWER ETC.	200	DVDS		
162	GARDEN BENCH	201	QUANTITY OF BOOKS		
163	TEAPOT, CANDLE STICKS ETC.	202	SPARE		
164	CITY OF LONDON SCENE COFFEE TABLE	203	BOX OF ELECTRIC METERS		
165	3 X FOOT RESTS AND BOX	204	DVDS		
166	PEDAL BIN, LARGE FLASK	205	BUS MODELS AND BOOKS		
167	BOX OF ARMY GAITERS, BOOTS	206	SALTER KNIFE SET		
168	2 X TV (BEKO & NEXT)	207	DVDS		
169	6 X FOLDING TABLES	208	BOX OF BASEBALL CAPS AND SHOES		
170	CHEST OF DRAWERS	209	QUANTITY OF BOOKS		
171	2 X SETS OF SCALES	210	SMALL BOX OF LEGO		
172	GIRLS BIKE AND POGO STICK	211	OLYMPIA CAMERA ETC.		
173	GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE	212	1/2" TORQUE WRENCH		
174	STATIONERY, CLOCKS ETC.	213	5 MODEL HOUSES		
175	BOXED TROLLEY JACK	214	PLYMOUTH ARGLE PROGRAMMES, VINTAGE RADIO TIMES		
176	QUANTITY OF PICTURE FRAMES	215	ANDY CAPP BOOKS, FISH DISH ETC.		
177	LINEN BOX	216	JEWELLERY, BOX OF NAIL VARNISH ETC.		
178	CHILDS DRUM KIT	217	LORD OF THE RINGS MODELS		
179	LARGE BOX OF TRACTOR MAGAZINES	218	QUANTITY OF TRACTOR MODELS		
180	ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS, POLISHED STONES	219	CUTLERY SETS		
181	BOX OF MECCANO AND BOX OF TRAIN TRACK	220	SOCKS, UMBRELLA, GLOVES		
182	SMALL DESK	221	CUTLERY SET		
183	2 X SMALL STEP LADDERS	222	GLASS FIGURES, VASES ETC.		
184	GLOBE LIGHT, CHINA CAT FIGURES	223	CANDLES, JUG, SCISSORS ETC.		
185	SMALL TALLBOY	224	DVD BOX SETS		
186	FLYMO	225	BOSCH DRILL		
187	BOX OF SAUCEPANS ETC.	226	QUANTITY OF BAGS		
188	SPARE	227	INDESIT WASHING MACHINE		
189	SPARE	228	SMALL FRIDGE		
190	SPARE	229	CREDA FREEZER		
191	WATCH SET	230	HOTPOINT FRIDGE		
192	WATCH SET	231	TUMBLE DRYER		
193	WATCH SET	232	ZANUSSI FREEZER		
194	WATCH SET	233	GARDEN SHED		
195	QUANTITY OF DVDS	234	GARDEN 2 SEAT BENCH WITH TABLE		

QUANTITY OF BOOKS, PHOTOS ETC.

TV STAND

235	WOOD TV STAND	274			
236	JOHNSON BROTHERS TEASET	275	BAG OF MISCELLANEOUS		
237	OCCASIONAL COFFEE TABLE	276	BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS		
238	CD SHELF	277	CARTOON PLATES		
239	HOTPOINT FRIDGE	278	QUANTITY OF LACE & SILK		
240	DAEWOO MICROWAVE	279	2 FIGUREENS, VASE ETC.		
241	FOLDING STEPS	280	CAMPASES SET, CAMERA, WATCHES ETC.		
242	BOX OF STATIONARY	281	CUTLERY SETS, BIBLE, CRYSTAL ETC.		
243	AMICA FRIDGE FREEZER	282	DOMINOS, CAMERA, BELL ETC.		
244	COINS, WADE TORTOISE, JEWELLERY ETC.	283	PORCELIAN DOOR KNOBS, AND DECORATIVE		
245	3 X HAND HELD FANS, COINS, WATCH, BEADS	284	DOOR PLATES QUANTITY OF BOOKS		
246	QUANTITY OF WATCHES	285	JOHN WAYNE DVDS, COLUMBO ETC.		
247	RUSSIAN DOLL, BOX OF CARDS, ART DECO	286			
248	PILL BOX ETC. QUANTITY OF LIGHTERS	287	DVDS		
249	COINS, CAT BROOCH	288	QUANTITY OF PAPER AND ENVELOPES		
250	JEWELLERY BOX AND CONTENTS	289	2 SHELVES OF BOOKS		
251	TIN OF WATCHES AND COINS	290	QUANTITY OF GARDEN TOOLS ETC.		
252	QUANTITY OF WATCHES	291	JAR OF MARBLES, CAR MODEL, BREAD BIN		
253	TRICITY BENDIX WASHING MACHINE	20.	ETC.		
254	SHREDDER	292	SQUASH RAQUETS, BOOKS, WALL PAPER ETC.		
255	SEWING MACHINE	293	TOASTERS, CHINA ETC.		
256	DAEWOO MICROWAVE	294	PAINT AND PAINT BRUSHES		
257	10 DISC CLASSICAL CD COLLECTION	295	SPARE		
258	KODAK EASY SHARE, VIVITAR CAMERA	296	FLYMO		
259	2 X BOXES OF KEYRINGS, BADGES, LIGHTS	297	SHELF OF TRACTOR MAGAZINES		
	ETC.		PROJECTOR, AMP, RADIO ETC.		
260	GLASS FISH, CAT, VASES ETC.	299	BOX OF WOOL AND KNITING PATTERNS		
261	3 X SLIDE VIEWERS AND SLIDES	300	WALL PAPERING BOARD, WINDBREAKS		
262	BOX OF WATCHES	301	HELICOPTER MODEL, RADIO CONTROL CAR, PLANE MODEL		
263	QUANTITY OF TRACTOR MODELS	302	OAK CREEK CHRISTMAS MODEL		
264	SWISS ARMY PENKNIVES	303	BOX OF GARDEN AND HOUSE CLEANERS		
265	BOX OF COSTUME JEWELLERY	304	ASH HOOVER, 3 BOXES OF TOOLS		
266	2 X CAMERAS, NIKON & SONY	305	SHELF OF SAUCEPANS, JARS ETC.		
267	WOODEN NIGHT STICK, PLAQUE, BIBLE ETC.	306	2 X TOOL BOXES		
268	OTTER POOLE FIGURE, CLAYTON FLOWER CHINA ETC.	307	QUANTITY OF DOLLS		
269	BOX OF JEWELLERY	308	RADIO, CORGI MODEL, CLOCK ETC.		
270	CANDLE STICK	309	VASES, GIRAFFE FIGURE ETC.		
271	QUEEN MARY MODEL	310	THOMAS TANK ENGINE TOYS		
272	MIRROR, BRUSH, BESWICK SEAGULL ETC.	311	SHELF OF KITCHWARE		
273	BOX OF BOTTLE OPENERS ETC.	312	GLASSWARE		

- 313 SONY CASSETTE RADIO, FOOD BLENDER, CADBURY TIN ETC.
- **314** WICKER BASKETS ETC.
- 315 CHAIR AND STOOL
- 316 WICKER ROCKING CHAIR
- **317** CHRISTMAS TREE

Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www

www.shobrook.co.uk

Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk

Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.			PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.			
Name			Name			
Telephone No.			Telephone No.			
Signature			Signature			

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)